LEDHBA
A family of circular suspended decorative highbays. With 3 sizes available and lumen packages ranging
from 8,100 up to 26,000 lumens this versatile and powerful range of fittings are suitable for retail
applications, reception areas, open atriums and other double height spaces.
•  Colour temperature – available in 3000K and 4000K versions.
•  60°, 90° and 120° beam angles available.
•  3 different diameters – 350mm / 500mm / 600mm.
•  Fixed output control gear as standard.
•  500 & 600mm versions available with 1-10V dimmable driver.
•  Colour rendering index Ra >80 as standard, >90 available
as special order.
•  Supplied with eyebolt for suspension by others.
• Predicted lifetime >50,000 hours.
•  Photometric data available in Eulumdat format on request
or via Relux website.
• No ultra violet or infra red emissions.
•  Standard ITAB Prolight LED warranty
(see page 161).
Catalogue No.
Reflector
Diameter
(mm)
Outer
Colour
LED
Flux
(Lumens)
Luminaire
Flux
(Lumens)
LED
Wattage
Total
System
Wattage
Luminaire
Lumens /
Circuit
Watt
Colour
Temp
Beam
Angle CRI
Weight
(Kg)
HBA4B/073F/060/4K8 350 Black 8100 7480 54.6 57 131 4000K 60° >80 4
HBA4B/073F/090/4K8 350 Black 8100 7457 54.6 57 131 4000K 90° >80 4
HBA4B/073F/120/4K8 350 Black 8100 7592 54.6 57 133 4000K 120° >80 4
HBA5B/165F/060/4K8 500 Black 16500 15229 119.0 123 124 4000K 60° >80 7
HBA5B/165F/090/4K8 500 Black 16500 15190 119.0 123 123 4000K 90° >80 7
HBA5B/165F/120/4K8 500 Black 16500 15465 119.0 123 126 4000K 120° >80 7
HBA6B/260F/060/4K8 600 Black 26000 24009 177.0 184 130 4000K 60° >80 11
HBA6B/260F/090/4K8 600 Black 26000 23936 177.0 184 130 4000K 90° >80 11
HBA6B/260F/120/4K8 600 Black 26000 24369 177.0 184 132 4000K 120° >80 11
Dimmable Drivers: 500 & 600mm versions available with 1-10V dimmable driver., replace ‘F’ in the catalogue number with ‘V’:
e.g. HBA4B/073V/090/4K
Black supplied as standard, to specify a white version, replace ‘B’ in the catalogue number with‘W’: e.g. HBA4W/073F/090/4K
Colour Temperature: To specify 3000K colour temperature, replace ‘4K’ in the catalogue number with ‘3K’: e.g. HBA4B/073F/090/3K
228
349 499 597
353
403
∅600∅500∅350
403353
228
128
Pendant Tel: +44 (0)1279 757595 ·  www.itabprol ight.co.uk